p ®
=] F

B y

Il N\ 7

RY

- W

We Engine nfidence

A

Cage
Nuts

Tighten
to lock

1 x M3x6 screw - optional
if unit allows

Contents:

2 x Rackmounts RM-110
1 x M3x6 Screw Pack (10 x Screws)
2 x Rackmount Screw Pack:

8 x M6 Screws

8 x Cage Nut

8 x Washer

g «— 1 x M3x6 screw - remove
unit screw and refit

4 x M3x6 screws

Copyright © 2019 tvONE™. All rights reserved.
Registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.
tvone.com
info@tvone.com

MNL-RM-110 Version 1.1



